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Professionally approved products.

Product Datasheet
Long Single Universal Joint with Plain Bearing
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UJSPL Properties

Maximum working angle

Maximum speed

Maximum power

Maximum torque

45 degrees
1000 rpm
6 kW

600 Nm

Dimensions in mm

L1

NB : It is recommended that all plain bearings be used with a protective gaiter to assist lubrication

7906722
7906731
7906734
7906738
7906747

UJSPL16X10
UJSPL22X12
UJSPL25X16
UJSPL32X20
UJSPL42X25

and arrest the ingres of dirt.
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